VAN DE VELDE

VAN DE VELDE

ISIN: BE0003839561

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:23

Price
31.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000383956

-0.16% (-0.05)

BE0003839561
VAN

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Industry

Stock

397 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

30.85 EUR (75)
31.35 EUR (75)
31.20 EUR
31.35 EUR
30.85 EUR
31.05 EUR
31.115264 EUR
5,179
161,146.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 ==
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb277c926230170519aa298c838d3c33396e417916054e7e5bfca0c4ca06cecf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb1735040cd135d5e&time=1720891646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=101851a0746feb17d9f28b7797a69c50d4ff4d0cce6c11652db8672218d1a585&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae3b84f4200220b9c&time=1720891646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c65a7137fb000506d09aa553140f7a99959b3431a03383bdeb0084fbd322a08&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f6e63f5f3023dfa7&time=1720891646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82d5d052b49c29c6929750da75813e451f8d49e66f4b3bfec3db5810d74c4be4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e071c941d1a0c55b&time=1720891646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de40a11d9fc4f06b6fef74b7d1e64033e5364034547d10d1f555c640bd188c95&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c594ea2d7d827bd6&time=1720891646&tool=RSC

VAN DE VELDE

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:23

Price
31.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.16% (-0.05)

ISIN BE0003839561
Symbol VAN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 397 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.85 EUR (75)
Ask (Ask size) 31.35 EUR (75)
Open 31.20 EUR
High 31.35 EUR
Low 30.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.05 EUR
VWAP 31.115264 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,179
Trading volume 161,146.00
Number of trades 119
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.82% -4.76% +26.02%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 -1.55 +6.40
Beta 0.34 0.29 0.51
Volatility 21.55 19.22 28.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VAN DE VELDE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:12 30.75 EUR
12

London Stock 2023/08/ 17:40 33.25 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:08 30.65 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:38 35.66 USD

Issues 08

Euronext Brussels 2024/07/ 17:35 31.00 EUR

30.96 EUR (3,552
31.56 EUR (3,901
32.98 EUR (6,942
33.15 EUR (4,235

30.05 EUR (2024/07/02
35.50 EUR (2024/04/09
30.05 EUR (2024/07/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.16

)
)
)
)
35.50 EUR (2024/04/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

119
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598

VAN DE VELDE

12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 30.65 EUR 0.00 1
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087281

VAN DE VELDE

Company profile

Company Logo

l@“ (leWJﬂi

Contact Details
VAN DE VELDE NV

Lageweg 4 - 9260 Schellebelle

Telefon: +32-9-365-21-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@vandevelde.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marleen Vaesen

Karel Verlinde

Liesbeth Van de
Velde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Herman van de
Velde

Bruno
Vanhoorickx

Bénédicte
Laureys
Christian Salez

Dirk Roger
Goeminne

Greet van de
Velde

Isabelle Maes
Marleen Vaesen
Veronique

Laureys

Yvan Jansen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vandevelde.eu
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